Page 1 Snowman Family Posting A Letter

Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Snowman Family Posting A Letter

Nikki Northup
Charting Creations
Makiko 2020

Evenweave 25, White
325w X 426h Stitches

25 Count,
18 Count,
14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

33.02w X 43.28h cm
45.86w X 60.11Th cm
58.96w X 77.29h cm

Number Color

SEHSE»Z) BRSO HOEeDSL T

a0,
«

AXNS>NDEVI 80T f kF @D OK $<tH

-~

pad

1

— e e e e e e e e e e e e ) e ) e e e e ) e ) e e ) e ) el ) el e ) e ) el ) el e e e ) e ) e i

1

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
153
155
157
158
159
169
209
210
225
301
310
315
317
318
319
320
333
340
347
349
350
368
435
436
500
501
503
517
518
520
554
608
646
647
666
699
700
720
721
722
740
742
743
744
761
762
779
794

Shell Pink-MD LT
Violet-VY LT

Blue Violet-MD DK
Cornflower Blue-VY LT

Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK

Gray Blue-LT
Pewter-LT
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-MD
Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Blue Violet-VY DK
Blue Violet-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Pistachio Green-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green-MD
Wedgewood-DK
Wedgewood-LT
Fern Green-DK
Violet-LT

Bright Orange
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green-DK
Christmas Green-DK MD
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Tangerine
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Pale
Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-LT

© Charting Creations. All rights reserved.

Nikki Northup



Page 2 Snowman Family Posting A Letter

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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815 Garnet-MD

817 Coral Red-VY DK

819 Baby Pink-LT

820 Royal Blue-VY DK

823 Navy Blue-DK

890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
904 Parrot Green-VY DK
905 Parrot Green-DK

919 Red Copper

920 Copper-MD

921 Copper

931 Antique Blue-MD

945 Tawny

961 Dusty Rose-DK

966 Baby Green-MD

977 Golden Brown-LT
0002 Tin

0003 Tin-MD

0025 Lavender-UL LT
0027 White Violet
0030 Blueberry-MD LT

0031 Blueberry

0032 Blueberry-DK

3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
3042 Antique Violet-LT

3326 Rose-LT

3363 Pine Green-MD
3689 Mauve-LT

3713 Salmon-VY LT

3727 Antique Mauve-LT
3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
3746 Blue Violet-DK

3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
3776 Mahogany-LT

3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
3818 Emerald Green-UL VY DK
3822 Straw-LT

3836 Grape-LT

3842 Wedgewood-DK
3844 Bright Turquoise-DK
3845 Bright Turquoise-MD
3846 Bright Turquoise-LT
3861 Cocoa-LT

3863 Mocha Beige-MD
3865 Winter White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Str{cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 152 840 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 153 1545 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 155 4295 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 157 1378 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 158 266 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159 3685 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 169 2560 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 209 3035 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 210 1846 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 225 570 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 301 827 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310 2241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 315 1066 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 317 2333 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318 2932 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 319 1079 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 320 1095 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 333 1765 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 340 1704 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 347 675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 349 580 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 350 663 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 368 417 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435 835 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 436 703 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 500 700 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 501 1539 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 503 498 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 517 192 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 518 210 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 520 1832 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 554 2615 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 608 541 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 646 2044 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 647 809 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 666 1343 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 699 812 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 700 635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 720 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 721 721 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 722 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 740 536 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 742 162 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 743 350 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 744 479 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 761 890 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 762 1509 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 779 861 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 794 406 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 815 642 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 817 1679 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819 2989 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 820 956 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823 653 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 890 1060 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Str{cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 902 798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 904 720 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 905 348 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919 508 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 920 229 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 921 420 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 931 890 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 945 1001 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 961 419 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 966 520 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DmMC 977 228 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0002 1355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0003 3703 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0025 1993 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0027 900 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0030 4322 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0031 3019 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 0032 323 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3021 318 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042 2924 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3326 783 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3363 1634 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3689 1804 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3713 996 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3727 1389 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743 6626 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3746 2599 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747 4497 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750 374 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3752 1518 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756 6565 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3771 456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3776 614 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3787 901 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799 1257 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3818 257 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822 342 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3836 1311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3842 565 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3844 364 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3845 612 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3846 233 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861 2262 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3863 1062 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865 7017 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
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